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AIRTIGHT CONTAINER 0.4 L
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Country of manufacture
Guarantee

Material

Width

Height

Weight

Depth

Maximum cooking temperature
Custom code

Referencia

EAN

Made in our factory in Reus (Spain).

Thermoplastic (PBT) suitable for food contact, BPA free.

100% airtight thanks to its 4 locking points and silicone gasket.
Manufactured with 100% renewable electric energy.

Doesn't stain or retain odors and does not deform.

Suitable for microwave, dishwasher and freezer (-20°C to 200°C).

Material: PBT body, polypropylene lid and silicone gasket.

Spain

3 years

PBT

10 cm

2.76in

0,1 kg

10 cm

-20°C to +200°C
39.241.000
6092/47
8411401026452
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